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Rx Men

Breaker Boy
Schmegma

Money Men

4th and Miles

Lefty's Losers
Goldrush

Fringe

Odd Couple

Suck My Ditka

Main Street Mongrels
Brown Blows

You Got Em Schmo
69ers

Reading Rockets
Catfish and the Carp
Neeko's Nightmares

PTS
2129
2082
1938
1930
1859
1843
1829
1780
1780
1759
1759
1640
1613
1613
1602
1578
1316
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BEHIND

-47
-191
-199
-270
-286
-300
-349
-349
-370
-370
-489
-516
-516
-527
-551
-813

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Schuylkill Fantasy Football Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Fri Feb 24 3:12pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



